
ALLEGATO C)

Dirigenti 64.632,95 4.524.306,50

Funzionari/EQ 35.114,38 16.784.673,64

Istruttori 32.329,47 15.033.203,55

Operatori Esperti 28.742,39 8.938.883,29

Operatori 27.522,25 495.400,50

TOTALI 45.776.467,48

Dirigenti 64.632,95 4.653.572,40

Funzionari/EQ 35.114,38 17.697.647,52

Istruttori 32.329,47 16.649.677,05

Operatori Esperti 28.742,39 8.680.201,78

Operatori 27.522,25 577.967,25

TOTALI 48.259.066,00

Dirigenti 64.632,95 4.588.939,45

Funzionari/EQ 35.114,38 17.732.761,90

Istruttori 32.329,47 16.455.700,23

Operatori Esperti 28.742,39 8.622.717,00

Operatori 27.522,25 495.400,50

TOTALI 47.895.519,08
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COSTO DELLA DOTAZIONE ORGANICA 

DOTAZIONE ORGANICA  ALL'1.1.2025

AREA
TEMPO

PIENO

Spesa annua 

unitaria

Spesa 

annua (comprensiva di contributi, 

IRAP e INAIL)

465

311

18

72

504

515

DOTAZIONE ORGANICA  ALL'1.1.2026

CAT.
TEMPO

PIENO

Spesa annua 

unitaria

Spesa 

annua (comprensiva di contributi, 

IRAP e INAIL)

CAT.
TEMPO
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Spesa annua 

unitaria

Spesa 

annua (comprensiva di contributi, 

IRAP e INAIL)

302

21

1414

DOTAZIONE ORGANICA  ALL'1.1.2027

18

1403
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509

300


